
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2022—2023 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris  Classification - B 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano  Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Mrs. Laura Hodara  Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia  Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org  Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – John Eaton 
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                                 DISMISS    BUS      

  DAY            DATE                             CONTEST                                                        TIME      TIME   DEPART SCORES 

 

              
 

Saturday December 3 @ Houghton – AB Divisional 9:00 a.m. N/A 7:00  

Saturday December 10 @ Houghton – AC Divisional 9:00 a.m. N/A 7:00  

Tuesday December 13 @ Houghton – Practice (Steve will transp.)  1:30 2:15  

Saturday December 17 @ Hougton – AD Divisional 3:00  N/A 1:00  

Tuesday December 20 @ Houghton – Practice (Steve will transp.)  1:30 2:15  

Friday January 6 @ Buffalo State – AB Divisional 5:30 2:10 2:30  

Saturday January 14 @ Houghton – AC Divisional  3:00 N/A 1:00  

Friday January 20 @ Houghton – Varsity Select #1 5:30 2:40 3:00  

Saturday January 28 @ Buffalo State – AD Divisional 10:00 N/A 7:00  

Saturday January 28 @ Lancaster – Throws/PV Invite 10:00 N/A 7:30  

Friday February 3 @ Buffalo State -  Varsity Select #2 5:30 2:10 2:30  

Saturday February 4 @ Houghton – 9th/10th Grade Champs. 10:00 N/A 8:00  

Saturday February 4 @ Houghton – Throws/PV Invite 10:00 N/A 8:00  

Saturday February 11 @ Houghton – Team Championships 10:00 N/A 8:00  

Sunday February 19 @ Houghton State Qualifier 10:00 N/A 8:00  

Saturday March 4 @ Ocean Breeze (NYSPHSAA/Federation) TBD N/A   

TBD TBD @ Staten Island (Championship) TBD TBD TBD  

Olean Coach – Leslie Morey 

Allegany Coach – Mike Wilber 


